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Multi Class - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 11:35 12:15

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.AIBX.4515.0000  /  21/08/2019 at 12:45  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 518 12595 CHERNY Alex Special Olympics VIC (A) 35.57 37.65 1:13.22

2 823 21832 PATTERSON Evangeline Special Olympics VIC (A) 37.83 38.22 1:16.05 2.83

3 514 21632 PAIN David Rossbourne School (A) 40.38 38.45 1:18.83 5.61

4 824 19391 MAGGS Carlee Special Olympics VIC (A) 40.58 41.35 1:21.93 8.71

5 822 14917 BIESSE-FITTON India Special Olympics VIC (A) 41.05 41.49 1:22.54 9.32

6 520 20393 MEZGER Harry Special Olympics VIC (A) 42.15 40.76 1:22.91 9.69

7 508 34491 TOZER Edward St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 44.35 44.45 1:28.80 15.58

8 517 34119 THATCHER Molly Ashwood School (A) 45.67 44.78 1:30.45 17.23

9 500 30777 CAMPBELL Annabel Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A) 45.64 44.86 1:30.50 17.28

10 515 27131 YONG Leon Rossbourne School (A) 48.94 44.32 1:33.26 20.04

11 725 14047 DONNAN Emma Special Olympics VIC (B) 49.56 47.21 1:36.77 23.55

12 516 27276 JONES Charlie Rossbourne School (A) 50.48 50.50 1:40.98 27.76

13 504 40816 LI Samantha Greythorn Primary School (A) 51.27 50.25 1:41.52 28.30

14 519 21017 NEGRELLI Andrew Special Olympics VIC (B) 57.59 54.03 1:51.62 38.40

15 511 39172 FRY Edward Rossbourne School (A) 58.00 54.12 1:52.12 38.90

16 507 45742 WRIGHT Bailey Belgrave Heights Christi (A) 55.97 57.38 1:53.35 40.13

17 506 44390 ROBERTS MICHAEL Whitefriars College (A) 1:00.99 53.23 1:54.22 41.00

18 505 39842 WADSWORTH Addison Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 1:01.43 59.19 2:00.62 47.40

19 513 40681 NICHOLS Sophie Ashwood School (A) 1:02.33 59.08 2:01.41 48.19

20 510 33849 ROBERTS OWEN Kew High School (A) 1:00.71 1:00.74 2:01.45 48.23

21 512 33873 JEMMETT Ryan Ashwood School (B) 1:02.01 1:00.51 2:02.52 49.30
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 11:35 12:15
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Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 413 30520 PEARCE Ben Special Olympics VIC (B) 1:28.07 1:24.54 2:52.61 1:39.39

23 726 26205 WILLIVER Samantha Special Olympics VIC (B) 1:52.23 1:08.51 3:00.74 1:47.52

24 501 43727 PARFUSS Tyler Ashwood School (A) 1:31.64 1:34.70 3:06.34 1:53.12

25 502 44017 JOSLYN Vaughan Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 1:41.86 1:33.99 3:15.85 2:02.63

26 509 38175 LAGUE Amelie Ashwood School (A) 2:45.00 2:10.01 4:55.01 3:41.79

27 503 45810 HASAN Natalie Princes Street Primary T () 4:00.04 2:34.92 6:34.96 5:21.74

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

479 19811 MCCALLUM Flynn Special Olympics VIC (B) DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

479 19811 MCCALLUM Flynn Special Olympics VIC (B) DNS DNS
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Multi Class - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 11:35 12:15

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.AIBX.4515.0000  /  21/08/2019 at 12:51  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 6 Female  

1 823 21832 PATTERSON Evangeline Special Olympics VIC (A) 37.83 38.22 1:16.05

2 824 19391 MAGGS Carlee Special Olympics VIC (A) 40.58 41.35 1:21.93 5.88

3 822 14917 BIESSE-FITTON India Special Olympics VIC (A) 41.05 41.49 1:22.54 6.49

4 725 14047 DONNAN Emma Special Olympics VIC (B) 49.56 47.21 1:36.77 20.72

5 726 26205 WILLIVER Samantha Special Olympics VIC (B) 1:52.23 1:08.51 3:00.74 1:44.69

  Division 6 Male  

1 518 12595 CHERNY Alex Special Olympics VIC (A) 35.57 37.65 1:13.22

2 520 20393 MEZGER Harry Special Olympics VIC (A) 42.15 40.76 1:22.91 9.69

3 519 21017 NEGRELLI Andrew Special Olympics VIC (B) 57.59 54.03 1:51.62 38.40

4 413 30520 PEARCE Ben Special Olympics VIC (B) 1:28.07 1:24.54 2:52.61 1:39.39

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

479 19811 MCCALLUM Flynn Special Olympics VIC (B) DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

479 19811 MCCALLUM Flynn Special Olympics VIC (B) DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 11:35 12:15
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Multi Class - Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 5 Female  

1 500 30777 CAMPBELL Annabel Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A) 45.64 44.86 1:30.50

  Division 4 Female  

1 504 40816 LI Samantha Greythorn Primary School (A) 51.27 50.25 1:41.52

2 505 39842 WADSWORTH Addison Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 1:01.43 59.19 2:00.62 19.10

3 503 45810 HASAN Natalie Princes Street Primary T () 4:00.04 2:34.92 6:34.96 4:53.44

  Division 4 Male  

1 501 43727 PARFUSS Tyler Ashwood School (A) 1:31.64 1:34.70 3:06.34

2 502 44017 JOSLYN Vaughan Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 1:41.86 1:33.99 3:15.85 9.51

  Division 3 Female  

1 509 38175 LAGUE Amelie Ashwood School (A) 2:45.00 2:10.01 4:55.01

  Division 3 Male  

1 508 34491 TOZER Edward St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 44.35 44.45 1:28.80

2 507 45742 WRIGHT Bailey Belgrave Heights Christi (A) 55.97 57.38 1:53.35 24.55

3 506 44390 ROBERTS MICHAEL Whitefriars College (A) 1:00.99 53.23 1:54.22 25.42

  Division 2 Female  

1 513 40681 NICHOLS Sophie Ashwood School (A) 1:02.33 59.08 2:01.41

  Division 2 Male  

1 511 39172 FRY Edward Rossbourne School (A) 58.00 54.12 1:52.12

2 510 33849 ROBERTS OWEN Kew High School (A) 1:00.71 1:00.74 2:01.45 9.33

3 512 33873 JEMMETT Ryan Ashwood School (B) 1:02.01 1:00.51 2:02.52 10.40

  Division 1 Female  

1 517 34119 THATCHER Molly Ashwood School (A) 45.67 44.78 1:30.45

  Division1 Male  

1 514 21632 PAIN David Rossbourne School (A) 40.38 38.45 1:18.83
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 11:35 12:15

LIST n°20180713
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Multi Class - Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 515 27131 YONG Leon Rossbourne School (A) 48.94 44.32 1:33.26 14.43

3 516 27276 JONES Charlie Rossbourne School (A) 50.48 50.50 1:40.98 22.15
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Multi Class - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 11:35 12:15

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.AIBX.4515.0000  /  21/08/2019 at 12:46  /  Page 1/2

Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 3:50.61 1 - Special Olympics VIC (A)

518 12595 CHERNY Alex 35.57 37.65

823 21832 PATTERSON Evangeline 37.83 38.22

824 19391 MAGGS Carlee 40.58 41.35

822 14917 BIESSE-FITTON India 41.05 41.49

520 20393 MEZGER Harry 42.15 40.76

Gap: + 42.46Total time: 4:33.07 2 - Rossbourne School (A)

514 21632 PAIN David 40.38 38.45

515 27131 YONG Leon 48.94 44.32

516 27276 JONES Charlie 50.48 50.50

511 39172 FRY Edward 58.00 54.12

Gap: + 2:14.36Total time: 6:04.97 3 - Special Olympics VIC (B)

725 14047 DONNAN Emma 49.56 47.21

519 21017 NEGRELLI Andrew 57.59 54.03

413 30520 PEARCE Ben 1:28.07 1:24.54

726 26205 WILLIVER Samantha 1:52.23 1:08.51

479 19811 MCCALLUM Flynn
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 11:35 12:15
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Multi Class - Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.AIBX.4515.0000  /  21/08/2019 at 12:46  /  Page 2/2

Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Gap: + 2:47.59Total time: 6:38.20 4 - Ashwood School (A)

517 34119 THATCHER Molly 45.67 44.78

513 40681 NICHOLS Sophie 1:02.33 59.08

501 43727 PARFUSS Tyler 1:31.64 1:34.70

509 38175 LAGUE Amelie 2:45.00 2:10.01

Not ClassifiedAshwood School (B)

512 33873 JEMMETT Ryan 1:02.01 1:00.51

Not ClassifiedBelgrave Heights Christi (A)

507 45742 WRIGHT Bailey 55.97 57.38

Not ClassifiedGreythorn Primary School (A)

504 40816 LI Samantha 51.27 50.25

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A)

500 30777 CAMPBELL Annabel 45.64 44.86

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

502 44017 JOSLYN Vaughan 1:41.86 1:33.99

Not ClassifiedKew High School (A)

510 33849 ROBERTS OWEN 1:00.71 1:00.74

Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

505 39842 WADSWORTH Addison 1:01.43 59.19

Not ClassifiedPrinces Street Primary T ()

503 45810 HASAN Natalie 4:00.04 2:34.92

Not ClassifiedSt Michaels Grammar Scho (A)

508 34491 TOZER Edward 44.35 44.45

Not ClassifiedWhitefriars College (A)

506 44390 ROBERTS MICHAEL 1:00.99 53.23


